Ne damwnnua
1 ranuynnuu
2 NWmnHos
3 UmunHoB
4 3alHYNNNH
5 MuHHexaHoOB
6 XalipynnvH
7 Xakumos

Mpusep

Knacc Makc. npownoro
obyyeHus bann 6ann CraTtyc roga
5 30 41 nobegutens Het
6 8 41 y4acTHUK HeT
6 8 41 y4YacTHUK HeT
9 40 59 nobeautens aa
9 15 59 y4yacTHuK HeT
11 40 59 nobeautens Het
11 8 59 y4yacTHUK HeT

Yuntenb

XycHyTamHos MapaTthcxakoBuy
XycHyTamHos MapaTthcxakoBuy
XycHyTamHos MapaTthcxakosuy
MwuHrapmunos Mapcenblabaenmasnmesny
MwuHrapmunos Mapcenblabaenmasnmesny
MwuHrapmunos Mapcenblabaenmasnmesny
MwuHrapmunos Mapcenblabaenmasnmesny

MNpeameTt

dunsmnyecKkan KynbTypa
dunsmnyecKkan KynbTypa
dunsmyecKkan KynbTypa
dunsmyecKkan KynbTypa
dunsmnyecKkan KynbTypa
dunsmnyecKkan KynbTypa
dunsmnyecKkan KynbTypa

[aTta
nposegeHnA
12.10.2020
12.10.2020
12.10.2020
12.10.2020
12.10.2020
12.10.2020
12.10.2020



